
Kanya 
B R E A K F A S T  M E N U

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST £7.75
2 rashers of back bacon, 2 pork sausages, grilled tomato, a grilled flat mushroom, beans, 2 sunny-side-up

fried eggs, accompanied with 2 buttered toasts (Upgrade your eggs : poached or scrambled eggs  £0.50

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST  £7.75
2 vegetarian sausages, 2 hash brown potatoes, grilled tomato, grilled flat mushroom, baked beans,

2 sunny-side-up eggs and 2 buttered toasts (Upgrade your eggs : poached or scrambled eggs  £0.50)

KANYA DELUX £8.50
2 slices of tost ,scrambled eggs, and smoked salmon topped with fresh avocado

CRUMPETS EGG BENEDICT £8.50
Two toasted crumpets topped with grilled bacon and poached eggs, finished with hollandaise sauce

THREE EGG OMLETTE £7.75
- With ham and cheese, grilled tomato and buttered toast

- With mushroom and cheese, grilled tomato and buttered  toast

SAUSAGES AND GRILLED CHEESE ON TOAST  £6.95
Two grilled sausages, grilled tomato, accompanied with 2 slices of grilled cheese on toast

VEGAN MEDLEY  £8.50
Fried peppers, red onions,tomatoes and mushrooms topped with avocado Served with 2 slices of toast

LIGHT BITES
· Luxury Belgian Waffle £4.95

Served with berries, whipped cream and maple syrup 

· Toast with preserves £2.25

· Teacake with butter and preserves £2.50

BREAKFAST SANDWICH  up to 2 fillings  £4.95             Extra filling - £1.50 
 Choose brioche or toasted bread 

Fillings choices : Bacon, Sausage, mushroom, Tomato, Hash Brown, Black Pudding ,Vegetarian Sausage,

Scrambled Egg, Poached Egg, Fried Egg, Baked Beans



Kanya 
D R I N K S  M E N U

Coffees
Café latte
Americano
Cappuccino
Espresso                                     single
                                                     double
Frappuccino

Add an extra shot of espresso coffee
or flavoured syrup to your drink .£0.50

Coffee flavour syrups :
gingerbread mint, hazelnut, vanilla or caramel syru

Tea Selection
Traditional tea (Pot for 1)
Earl Grey tea
Darjeeling tea
Green tea
Fruit tea-please ask for selection
Assam tea
Decaffeinated tea
Lemon and ginger tea

£1.95
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10

£2.95
£2.50
£2.95
£2.20
£2.40
£3.50

Soft drinks
Pepsi
Diet Pepsi
7-up
Tango
Elder flower lemonade
Elder flower presse
Still mineral water
Sparkling mineral water
J2o Orange and passion fruit
J2o Apple and raspberry
Pure orange juice
Pure apple juice

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.25
£3.25
£2.25
£2.75
£2.75
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

Hot chocolate
Classic-topped with cream
Mocha- with a shot of espresso,
cream and chocolate sauce
Add Marshmallows

£2.95
£3.25

£0.50

Milkshakes
Strawberry
Vanilla
Oreo
Mixed fruits smoothie

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

Wine by glass
Via alta merlot

Jarrah wood Shiraz

Pinot Grigio Sereno

Via Alta Savignon Blanc

Pinot Grigio Sereno Rose

175 ml
250ml
175 ml
250ml
175 ml
250ml
175 ml
250ml
175 ml
250ml

£4.95
£5.95
£5.25
£6.25
£4.95
£5.95
£4.50
£5.75
£4.50
£5.75

Bottled beer
Tyskie
Peroni
Corona
Black Sheep
Rekorderlig

£4.50
£3.50
£3.75
£3.95
£3.95


