

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST £7.75

2 rashers of back bacon, 2 pork sausages, grilled tomato, a grilled flat mushroom, beans, 2 sunny-side-up fried eggs, accompanied with 2 buttered toasts (Upgrade your eggs: poached or scrambled eggs: £0.50

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST £7.75

2 vegetarian sausages, 2 hash brown potatoes, grilled tomato, grilled flat mushroom, baked beans, 2 sunny-side-up eggs and 2 buttered toasts (Upgrade your eggs: poached or scrambled eggs £0.50)

KANYA DELUX £8.50

2 slices of tost ,scrambled eggs, and smoked salmon topped with fresh avocado

CRUMPETS EGG BENEDICT £8.50

Two toasted crumpets topped with grilled bacon and poached eggs, finished with hollandaise sauce

THREE EGG OMLETTE £7.75

- With ham and cheese, grilled tomato and buttered toastWith mushroom and cheese, grilled tomato and buttered toast
- SAUSAGES AND GRILLED CHEESE ON TOAST £6.95

Two grilled sausages, grilled tomato, accompanied with 2 slices of grilled cheese on toast

VEGAN MEDLEY £8.50

Fried peppers, red onions, tomatoes and mushrooms topped with avocado Served with 2 slices of toast

LIGHT BITES

· Luxury Belgian Waffle £4.95

Served with berries, whipped cream and maple syrup

· Toast with preserves £2.25

· Teacake with butter and preserves £2.50

BREAKFAST SANDWICH up to 2 fillings £4.95

Extra filling - £1.50

Choose brioche or toasted bread

Fillings choices : Bacon, Sausage, mushroom, Tomato, Hash Brown, Black Pudding ,Vegetarian Sausage, Scrambled Egg, Poached Egg, Fried Egg, Baked Beans



Coffees

Café latte		£2.95
Americano		£2.50
Cappuccino		£2.95
Espresso	single	£2.20
	double	£2.40
Frappuccino		£3.50

Add an extra shot of espresso coffee or flavoured syrup to your drink .£0.50 Coffee flavour syrups : gingerbread mint, hazelnut, vanilla or caramel syru

Tea Selection

Traditional tea (Pot for 1)	£1.95
Earl Grey tea	£2.10
Darjeeling tea	£2.10
Green tea	£2.10
Fruit tea-please ask for selection	£2.10
Assam tea	£2.10
Decaffeinated tea	£2.10
Lemon and ginger tea	£2.10

Soft drinks

Pepsi Diet Pepsi 7-up	£2.50 £2.50 £2.50
Tango	£2.50
Elder flower lemonade	£3.25
Elder flower presse	£3.25
Still mineral water	£2.25
Sparkling mineral water	£2.75
J2o Orange and passion fruit	£2.75
J2o Apple and raspberry	£2.50
Pure orange juice	£2.50
Pure apple juice	£2.50

Hot chocolate

Classic-topped with cream	£2.95
Mocha- with a shot of espresso,	£3.25
cream and chocolate sauce	
Add Marshmallows	£0.50

Milkshakes

Strawberry	£4.50
Vanilla	£4.50
Oreo	£4.50
Mixed fruits smoothie	£4.50

Wine by glass

Via alta merlot	175 ml	£4.95
	250ml	£5.95
Jarrah wood Shiraz	175 ml	£5.25
	250ml	£6.25
Pinot Grigio Sereno	175 ml	£4.95
	250ml	£5.95
Via Alta Savignon Blanc	175 ml	£4.50
	250ml	£5.75
Pinot Grigio Sereno Rose	175 ml	£4.50
	250ml	£5.75

Bottled beer

Tyskie	£4.50
Peroni	£3.50
Corona	£3.75
Black Sheep	£3.95
Rekorderlig	£3.95